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Observations were drawn from Mount Lofty {station 023842}

The AWS at Mount Lofty was reopened in May 2009, with more standard exposure to that of the instruments previously installed there. Climate averages from the previous
site may not be directly comparable to the new site.
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hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7ESE2521.713ESE6911.423:1035ESE023.55.6Th1
7WSW2727.26E5418.500:3924ESE027.810.6Fr2

11ESE4923.04NW3420.422:4530ESE026.214.4Sa3
6SSE4621.613ESE7612.923:1630ESE024.210.2Su4
6SE2226.311ESE5716.008:0331E027.79.6Mo5
7NW2031.97NNE3224.307:5422NNE033.314.1Tu6

15WNW1136.213N1830.409:1741NNW038.223.2We7
15NW1936.26ESE2230.0022.0Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
92728.094520.528.713.7Mean
6#1121.64NW1811.423.55.6Lowest

15#4936.213#7630.441NNW038.223.2Highest
0.0Total
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